
 
StoreFront Video Exhibit ion 
October 29 – December 4, 2011 
 
 
Opening weekend noon Sat, Oct 29 – 11:59am Mon, Oct 31:  Fi lm Forum 
 
Mon Oct 31:  Thomas Draschan  
 
Nov 1 La Anam (Sleepless) – Assia Lakhlif, Chandelier Mosque - Diana-Sofia Estrada 
 
Nov 2   Damsel - Stephanie Owens, American Vernacular - Julia Brown, Embroid, Embroil 
- Elana Mann, Ass on the Streets - Elana Mann 
 
Nov 3 William McKenna 
 
Nov 4 Wilson Butterworth  
 
Sat Nov 5 – Sun Nov 6:  Art Lab+ Teens! 
 
Mon Nov 7  Jordan Swartz 
 
Nov 8 -  Forest Allread  
 
Nov 9  Felicia Glidden 
 
Nov 10 - 2:38 – Kirthi Nath, Naomi & Irving – Laura Bouza, The Fourth Wall – April 
Totten, Façade - Iram Parveen Bilal, Eight Women - Laura Bouza 
 
Nov 11 – Micaela Durand  
 
Sat Nov 12 – Sun 13: Irma - Charles Fairbanks,  Hitting Walls v. VIII, - Carlin Wing, 
Deuces - Victoria Fu,  Father, Lover, Friend - Lindsay Foster, Second Cousins Once Removed 
- Eliza Hittman,  Speech Memory - Caroline Key, Suzette Thuan - Elleni Sclaventis, 
 
Mon Nov 14 – Travis Hallenbeck  
 
Nov 15 - Lily – That's Just How I Express My Love - Michiko Yao, 20 Second Lipstick 
Rehearsal - Hong Huynh, Terrain Refrains - Hong Huynh,  
 
Nov 16 -  Bit Parts - Julie Orser,  Tossed - Ali Prosch, 3 mins, The Garden - Julie Orser,  
Blast View Motel - April Totten, Bottleneck - Julie Orser, 
 
Nov 17 - Michael Dax Iacovone & Billy Friebele  



 
 
Fri Nov 18 – Sun Nov 20:  Something Else - Kevin Jerome Everson, Hollywood - 
Stephanie Owens, Dinorah de Jesus Rodriguez - Is It True Blondes Have More FUN?, Phyllis - 
Zina Saro-Wiwa, A Creation Story – Natasha Ngaiza 
 
 
Mon Nov 21 Carolina Mayorga  
 
Nov 22  Lisa Marie Thalhammer  
 
Wed Nov 23 – Sun Nov 27 Film Forum  
 
Mon Nov 28  Kendall Nordin  
 
Nov 29  Bart O’Reilly 
 
Nov 30 Transformer Artists TBD 
 
Thurs Dec 1 – Sun Dec 4:  Visual AIDS – Day With(out) Art 
 
 


